Mills Branch Village Community Association

Annual Fee: \$440

Fees Cover the Following Amenities:

- o Community Center with clubhouse
- Beautiful large pool with a diving board, slide, baby pool, pergolas for shade, restrooms, adjoining park and parking lot.
- o 3 Parks:
 - 1 large park at Echo Mountain
 - 2 pocket parks, offering a great variety of playground equipment to satisfy children of all age groups.
- Unlike most Kingwood villages, Mills Branch Village does not share boundaries with any other village. Mills Branch Village owns and maintains its own:
 - Trails and accompanying trail heads
 - Trail signs
 - Trees and all the walkways
 - Tables and benches within these trails
 - Trail boundaries are defined by the streets surrounding Mills Branch Village: Northpark Drive, West Lake Houston Parkway and Mills Branch Drive.
 - Mills Branch Village also owns the perimeter concrete fence that surrounds its village.

Source: www.millsbranchvillage.com

All information per Mills Branch Village website. Please independently verify.

Turner

Martha | Sotheby's

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Margaret Vinson 713.806.2633

REALTOR[®] Associate | margaret.vinson@sothebyshomes.com

If your property is listed with a real estate broker, please disregard. It is not our intention to solicit the offerings of other real estate brokers. We are happy to work with them and cooperate fully. This material is based upon information which we consider reliable but because it has been supplied by third parties, we cannot represent that it is accurate or complete and it should not be relied upon as such. This offering is subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Sotheby's International Realty and the Sotheby's International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. © MMXIII Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. All Rights Reserved. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Company.